Finish (49)

DUBAI CROWN PRINCE ENDURANCE CUP 119 KM, 06 Jan 2024
DIEC 119 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St# Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In  Heart Rates Recov CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride Loop Avglp Phase Avg
ery Time speed speed Speed Speed
1 L SAIF AHMED MOHAMMED ALI ALMAZROUEI/10092314/UAE MAGIC GLENN TORQUE/2011/Bay/Gelding/106MI57
1 2 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:16.96 8:21:44.19 61/60 01:27 01:21:44 01:21:44  29.89 29.89 29.36 29.36
2 2 32 9:01:44.19 10:09:30.19 10:11:05.52 63/56 01:35 01:09:21 02:31:05 28.33 29.18 27.69 28.59
3 1 27 10:51:05.52 11:50:14.30 11:51:26.15 62/60 01:12 12:24:17 01:00:21 03:31:26 = 27.39 28.67 26.84 28.09
4 1 20 12:41:26.15 13:15:25.81 13:27:50.99 61/64 12:25 00:34:00 04:05:26 353 29.6 35.29 29.09
TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:10 / 00:16:40 MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
bl 152 L ZAYED MOHAMED ATIQ KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/10260548/UAE CASTLEBAR CORSAIR/2008/Chestnut/Gelding/104WF07
1 7 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:19.17 8:22:24.28 64/60 02:05 01:22:24 01:22:24  29.88 29.88 29.13 29.13
2 11 32 9:02:24.28 10:09:39.00 10:11:57.02 61/60 02:18 01:09:33 02:31:57 = 28.55 29.28 27.61 28.43
3 8 27 10:51:57.02 11:50:22.62 11:52:09.23 52/52 01:47 12:26:42 01:00:12 03:32:09 27.73 28.84 26.91 28
4 2 20 12:42:09.23 13:15:50.95 13:34:08.21 53/64 18:17 00:33:42 04:05:51  35.61 29.79 35.61 29.04
TrailBy: 00:00:25:137 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:06 / 00:24:26 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
3 L RASHED SAEED HAMAD SAEED MALHOOF/10209216/UAE DUNCANE DU CROATE/2013/Grey/Gelding/106Q083
1 35 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:18.61 8:25:51.99 59/56 05:33 01:25:52  01:25:52 29.88 29.88 27.95 27.95
2 18 32 9:05:51.99 10:09:46.00 10:13:21.75 64/64 03:36 01:07:30 02:33:22 ~ 30.05 29.96 28.44 28.17
3 7 27 10:53:21.75 11:50:19.55 11:52:04.10 60/64 01:45 12:24:09 00:58:42 03:32:04 28.44 29.53 27.6 28.01
4 3 20 12:42:04.10 13:16:25.88 13:34:08.52 61/64 17:43 00:34:22 04:06:26 = 34.92 30.31 34.92 28.97
TrailBy: 00:01:00:063 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:09 / 00:28:36 M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi
4 BEE] L ABDULLA ALI MOHAMED ALI ALAMRI/10146729/UAE A'BANDOM'S ROCKABILLY/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105VU89
1 15 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:55.27 8:23:07.41 56/56 02:12 01:23:07 01:23:07 29.66 29.66 28.88 28.88
2 16 32 9:03:07.41 10:09:40.70 10:12:24.25 56/60 02:44 01:09:17 02:32:24 28.85 29.29 27.71 28.35
3 10 27 10:52:24.25 11:50:16.57 11:52:23.01 54/56 02:06 12:25:25 00:59:59 03:32:23 = 27.99 28.93 27.01 27.97
4 4 20 12:42:23.01 13:16:45.74 13:37:53.38 60/60 21:08 00:34:23  04:06:46 3491 29.78 349 2893
TrailBy: 00:01:19:923 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:02 / 00:28:08 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
5 L ABDULLA MOHAMED HASAN MOHAMED ALHAMMADI/10054569/UAE Stirlings Safari/2011/Bay/Mare/106ET62
1 6 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:23.31 8:22:17.81 59/60 01:55 01:22:18 01:22:18 = 29.85 29.85 29.16 29.16
2 8 32 9:02:17.81 10:09:32.17 10:11:24.28 59/60 01:52 01:09:06 02:31:24 28.55 29.26 27.79 28.53
3 9 27 10:51:24.28 11:50:14.43 11:52:15.90 62/52 02:01 12:27:53 01:00:52 03:32:16 = 27.53 28.77 26.62 27.98
4 5 20 12:42:15.90 13:17:57.20 13:30:17.33 57/52 12:20 00:35:41 04:07:57  33.62 29.49 33.63 2838
TrailBy: 00:02:31:383 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:32 / 00:18:09 Al Reef Ajban Stables/Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi
6 L GHAITH ABDUL WAHID KHAMIS SAQER/10094335/UAE GHALIB DE LUZY/2016/Grey/Stallion/107NA31
1 23 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:19.64 8:24:02.75 54/54 03:43 01:24:03 01:24:03 29.88 29.88 28.55 28.55
2 4 32 9:04:02.75 10:09:44.29 10:11:14.87 62/60 01:31 01:07:12 02:31:15 = 29.23 29.59 28.57 28.56
3 6 27 10:51:14.87 11:50:19.31 11:52:02.28 63/66 01:43 12:24:06 01:00:47 03:32:02 27.42 28.96 26.65 28.01
4 6 20 12:42:02.28 13:19:38.30 13:31:34.77 59/56 11:56 00:37:36  04:09:38 = 31.91 29.42 3191 286

TrailBy: 00:04:12:487 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:43 / 00:18:54 M7-1 Stables/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi
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Finish (49)

7 EL MOHAMMED SAIF SALEM MOHAMMED AL FARSI/10146379/UAE

1 9 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:38.07 8:22:40.84 59/56 02:03
2 9 32 9:02:40.84 10:09:30.76 10:11:35.40 61/64 02:05
3 13 27 10:51:35.40 11:50:19.46 11:54:04.61 61/64 03:45
4 7 20 12:44:04.61 13:21:26.15 13:34:23.13 58/60 12:57

TrailBy: 00:06:00:337

8 L HAZZA ABDULLA KHAMIS ALI SAEED/10149197/UAE

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:12 / 00:20:50

1 16 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:54.28 8:23:10.07 56/52 02:16
2 17 32 9:03:10.07 10:10:08.62 10:12:29.30 51/62 02:21
3 12 27 10:52:29.30 11:50:42.94 11:53:56.84 54/56 03:14
4 8 20 12:43:56.84 13:21:28.29 13:43:21.21 54/60 21:53

TrailBy: 00:06:02:473

9 n NURZHIGIT KUTMANALY UULU/10257687/KGZ

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:25 / 00:29:43

1 39 40 7:00:00.00 8:21:04.94 8:26:17.29 54/56 05:12
2 27 32 9:06:17.29 10:11:54.46 10:17:39.90 62/56 05:45
3 19 27 10:57:39.90 12:01:33.59 12:04:03.42 64/60 02:30
4 9 20 12:54:03.42 13:36:20.21 13:47:10.89 57/60 10:51

TrailBy: 00:20:54:397 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:04 / 00:24:18

1 0 L ABDULLA YOUSEF HASAN MOHAMMED AL HAMMADI/10160669/UAE

1 12 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:39.23 8:22:51.31 64/60 02:12
2 15 32 9:02:51.31 10:09:48.01 10:12:13.50 63/64 02:25
3 11 27 10:52:13.50 11:50:37.60 11:53:46.13 62/64 03:09
4 10 20 12:43:46.13 13:39:08.55 13:52:32.17 60/64 13:24

TrailBy: 00:23:42:737 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:17 / 00:21:09

11 ' MOHAMED ABDULHAMEED MOHAMED ALHASHEMI/10134644/BRN

1 4 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:18.16 8:22:00.77 57/62 01:43
2 10 32 9:02:00.77 10:09:46.14 10:11:47.80 64/64 02:02
3 15 27 10:51:47.80 11:50:52.06 11:53:17.75 11:58:29.18 68-59/60 07:37
4 11 20 12:48:29.18 13:45:33.77 13:49:58.97 46/54 04:25

TrailBy: 00:30:07:960

12 L HAMAD OBAID RASHED KHALIFA AL KAABI/10042450/UAE

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:56 / 00:15:47

1 17 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:17.74 8:23:11.41 56/60 02:54
2 12 32 9:03:11.41 10:09:42.29 10:12:04.29 58/56 02:22
3 14 27 10:52:04.29 11:54:38.81 11:56:48.44 51/54 02:10
4 12 20 12:46:48.44 13:45:34.54 13:48:35.51 55/56 03:01

TrailBy: 00:30:08:727 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:36 / 00:10:25

13 & PEHAB SINGH KISHAN SINGH/10135119/IND

1 37 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:36.50 8:26:06.27 64/60 02:30
2 30 32 9:06:06.27 10:16:32.02 10:19:26.87 58/60 02:55
3 20 27 10:59:26.87 12:07:48.06 12:09:49.79 58/60 02:02
4 13 20 12:59:49.79 13:50:54.25 13:56:06.57 53/52 05:12

TrailBy: 00:35:28:437 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:09 / 00:12:39

14 L MOHAMMED SALEM MOHAMMED YAFOUR AL SUBOUSI/19536/UAE

1 32 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:40.69 8:25:13.24 60/56 04:33

2 21 32 9:05:13.24 10:09:48.90 10:13:43.20 64/64 03:54

BAR OBAN/2014/Bay/Gelding/107LU18

01:22:41 01:22:41 29.76 29.76 29.03
01:08:55 02:31:36 28.73 29.29 27.86
12:29:08 01:02:29  03:34:05 27.58 28.81 25.93
00:37:22  04:11:27 3212 2932 3211

Al Maghaweer Stable - 3/Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan

TORA DARCY/2015/Bay/Gelding/108AB14

01:23:10 01:23:10 29.66 29.66 28.86
01:09:19 02:32:29 28.67 29.21  27.7
12:29:07 01:01:28 03:33:57 27.82 28.82 26.36
00:37:31 04:11:28 31.98 29.31 31.99

Al Reef Ash ab/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

BAROUDEUR DE TANUES /2011/Bay/Gelding/106AQ16

01:26:17 01:26:17 296 29.6 27.82
01:11:23  02:37:40 29.26 29.45 26.9
12:39:23 01:06:24 03:44:04 2535 28.21 244
00:42:17 04:26:21 28.38 28.24 28.38

Jumeirah Stables/Saeed Sagar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI

SI TIRRISTARRA/2015/Grey/Gelding/106TL74

01:22:51 01:22:51 29.76 29.76 28.97
01:09:22  02:32:13 28.68 29.27 27.68
12:28:22 01:01:33  03:33:46 27.74 28.83 26.32
00:55:22  04:29:08 21.67 27.32 21.67
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Al Maghaweer Stable - 2/Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Naqgbi

LONGRUN MIKAMI /2007/Grey/Gelding/104XA28

01:22:01 01:22:01 = 29.89 29.89 29.26
01:09:47 02:31:48 2834 29.18 27.51
12:31:57 01:06:41 03:38:29 27.42 28.68 24.29
00:57:05 04:35:34 21.02 27.02 21.02
Isnad Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
ABELA DE L ENCLOS/2012/Grey/Gelding/105XH55
01:23:11 01:23:11  29.89 29.89 28.85
01:08:53 02:32:04  28.87 29.43 27.87
12:31:03 01:04:44 03:36:48  25.89 28.37 25.03
00:58:46 04:35:34  20.42 26.63 20.42
MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
PIPO/2012/Grey/Gelding/106QC26
01:26:06 01:26:06 = 28.71 28.71 27.87
01:13:21  02:39:27 27.26 28.05 26.18
12:45:00 01:10:23  03:49:50 23.7 26.71 23.02
00:51:04  04:40:54 235 2611 235

Al Reef Ajban Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi
COLUMBO/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/104UP43
01:25:13

01:25:13 29.75 29.75 28.16

01:08:30  02:33:43 29.72 29.74 28.03
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Finish (49)

14 3 16 27 10:53:43.20 11:50:17.34 11:54:45.70 11:59:39.16 71-62/64 09:22

4 14 20 12:49:39.16 13:51:29.57 13:59:26.61 56/64 07:57
TrailBy: 00:36:03:760 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:26 / 00:25:45

15 ANNA ARBUZOVA/10147228/KAZ
1 56 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:24.66 8:25:06.21 8:31:14.87 68-55/60 10:50
2 35 32 9:11:14.87 10:24:32.61 10:26:35.01 63/56 02:02
3 26 27 11:06:35.01 12:17:54.67 12:20:00.58 64/60 02:06
4 15 20 13:10:00.58 13:54:25.03 14:07:14.85 60/56 12:50

TrailBy: 00:38:59:213

16 L ABDULAZIZ IBRAHIM ALI AL MARZOOQI/10147178/UAE

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:57 / 00:27:48

1 73 40 7:00:00.00 8:33:36.92 8:35:31.09 59/60 01:54
2 50 32 9:15:31.09 10:30:55.20 10:33:54.21 53/56 02:59
3 29 27 11:13:54.21 12:20:25.31 12:23:07.63 59/56 02:42
4 16 20 13:13:07.63 13:54:43.49 14:03:04.51 56/60 08:21

TrailBy: 00:39:17:680

17 | [ RUSHENDRAN NAGALINGAM/10165956/SRI

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:59 / 00:15:58

1 51 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:34.76 8:30:13.24 60/64 06:38
2 38 32 9:10:13.24 10:24:27.65 10:28:03.44 63/64 03:36
3 27 27 11:08:03.44 12:15:42.38 12:21:18.08 63/66 05:36
4 17 20 13:11:18.08 13:56:23.99 14:12:44.20 63/64 16:20

TrailBy: 00:40:58:180 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:02 / 00:32:09

18 | [ DHUSIYANTHAN PANNEER SELVAM/10136192/SRI

1 29 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:21.58 8:25:04.19 64/60 04:43
2 34 32 9:05:04.19 10:18:32.50 10:22:03.49 62/60 03:31
3 24 27 11:02:03.49 12:15:30.51 12:19:32.12 60/60 04:02
4 18 20 13:09:32.12 13:56:57.91 14:07:06.75 56/60 10:09

TrailBy: 00:41:32:093

19 L AHMED ALI SULTAN ABDULLA AL SHAMSI/10102742/UAE

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:35 / 00:22:22

1 45 40 7:00:00.00 8:20:28.49 8:22:41.00 8:26:55.92 70-61/62 06:27
2 32 32 9:06:55.92 10:18:36.10 10:20:39.11 63/60 02:03
3 23 27 11:00:39.11 12:15:34.06 12:18:56.36 64/61 03:22
4 19 20 13:08:56.36 13:56:58.19 14:08:19.46 58/64 11:21

TrailBy: 00:41:32:377 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:48 / 00:23:14

20 L AHMED ALI MOHAMMED AL ALI/10301792/UAE

1 61 40 7:00:00.00 8:28:25.53 8:33:44.53 61/60 05:19
2 45 32 9:13:44.53 10:26:29.46 10:30:58.74 62/60 04:29
3 28 27 11:10:58.74 12:18:12.48 12:22:58.04 62/64 04:46
4 20 20 13:12:58.04 13:57:45.03 14:07:56.10 57/60 10:11

TrailBy: 00:42:19:213

21 | [ SATHIYASIVAM KANDAIYAH/10072782/SRI

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:11 / 00:24:46

1 43 40 7:00:00.00 8:23:35.97 8:26:53.46 59/60 03:17
2 33 32 9:06:53.46 10:18:33.57 10:20:53.64 61/64 02:20
3 21 27 11:00:53.64 12:15:35.33 12:17:38.59 59/58 02:03
4 21 20 13:07:38.59 13:57:49.78 14:05:21.59 53/54 07:32

TrailBy: 00:42:23:963 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:48 / 00:15:13

12:34:59 01:05:56 03:39:39 28.64 29.43 2457 27.04

01:01:50 04:41:29 19.4 27.08 19.41 25.37
Seeh Al Salaam Stables/Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi

DAYBREAK BASSIKA/2007/Grey/Stallion/104FG89

8:56:47 01:31:15 01:31:15 = 29.85 29.85 26.3 26.3
01:15:20 02:46:35 26.2 28.11 25.49 25.93
12:55:38 01:13:26  04:00:01 22.71 26.4 22.06 24.75
00:44:24 04:44:25  27.02 26.5 27.03 251
Dubawi Stables/Madan Lal Shiv Lal
EL GRIEGO/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/107JW17
01:35:31 01:35:31 25.64 25.64 25.13 2513
01:18:23 02:53:54  25.46 25.56 24.5 24.84
12:58:36 01:09:13 04:03:07 2435 2522 234 2443
00:41:36  04:44:43 ~ 28.85 25.76 28.85 25.08
Al Maghaweer Stable - 3/Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan
BOSCO DE GALONNE/2011/Bay/Gelding/105LQ20
01:30:13  01:30:13 28.72 28.72 26.6 26.6
01:17:50 02:48:03 25.86 27.37 24.67 25.71
12:55:43 01:13:15 04:01:18 = 23.95 26.35 22.12 24.62
00:45:06 04:46:24 26.61 26.39 26.61 24.93
Al Aasfa Endurance Stables/David Antony Alexander
MOX DELL ORSETTA/2013/Grey/Gelding/1060S55
01:25:04 01:25:04 = 29.87 29.87 28.21 2821
01:16:59 02:42:03 = 26.13 28.08 24.94 26.66
12:55:26 01:17:29 03:59:32 = 22.06 26.13 2091 24.8
00:47:26  04:46:58 253 2599 253 24.88
Al Bawadi Stable/Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri
SW HINKUL/2014/Bay/Gelding/106RN87
01:26:56 01:26:56 = 29.82 29.82 27.61 27.61
01:13:43 02:40:39 = 26.79 28.39 26.05 26.89
12:55:03 01:18:17 03:58:56 21.62 26.16 20.69 24.86
00:48:02 04:46:58 2498 25.96 24.98 24.88
Al Bawadi Stables 2/Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri
SILVRETTA RUMBA/2009/Grey/Gelding/105N022
01:33:45 01:33:45 27.14 27.14 256 256
01:17:14 02:50:59 = 26.39  26.8 24.86 25.27
12:57:56 01:11:59 04:02:58 241 26.01 22.51 24.45
00:44:47 04:47:45 26.8 26.14 26.8 24.81
Emaar Endurance Stables/Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil
SW HIDJULMA/2014/Chestnut/Mare/107BE76
01:26:53 01:26:53 = 28.71 28.71 27.62 27.62
01:14:00 02:40:53 = 26.79 27.82 2595 26.85
12:53:59 01:16:45 03:57:38 ~ 21.69 25.83 21.11 25
00:50:11 04:47:49 2391 2549 2391 24381

Al Aasfa Blue Endurance Stable/David Antony Alexander
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Finish (49)

22 L RASHID SAAED AL SUWAIDI/10152579/UAE ZIPPIDY DODAH TE/2008/Grey/Gelding/105HD51
1 53 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:13.06 8:30:26.56 62/64 06:13 01:30:27 01:30:27 28.5 28.5 26.53 26.53 00:00
2 36 32 9:10:26.56 10:22:22.74 10:26:45.22 64/60 04:22 01:16:19 02:46:46 26.69 27.66 25.16 25.9 00:00
3 32 27 11:06:45.22 12:17:55.97 12:23:36.35 61/64 05:40 12:58:48 01:16:51 04:03:37 22.76 26.13 21.08 24.38 00:00
4 22 20 13:13:36.35 14:01:59.39 14:21:08.24 55/56 19:09 00:48:23  04:52:00 248 259 24.8 24.45 00:00
TrailBy: 00:46:33:580 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:51 / 00:35:25 Al Bawadi Stable/Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri
23 MICAELA PAROLDI/10117184/ARG ER BONADI/2008/Grey/Gelding/105AD81
1 69 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:56.85 8:34:39.73 61/56 02:43 01:34:40 01:34:40 26.1 26.1 25.35 25.35 00:00
2 51 32 9:14:39.73 10:31:17.08 10:33:58.61 64/64 02:42 01:19:19 02:53:59 25.06 25.63 24.21 24.83 00:00
3 33 27 11:13:58.61 12:20:19.46 12:24:05.37 64/64 03:46 12:59:27 01:10:07 04:04:06 24.42 2529 23.1 24.33 00:00
4 23 20 13:14:05.37 14:02:26.96 14:12:09.06 54/60 09:42 00:48:22  04:52:28 24.81 25.2 24.81 24.41 00:00
TrailBy: 00:47:01:147 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:43 / 00:18:53 Emirates Stables/Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer
24 EI I THIBAUT LAUNAY/10133504/FRA ASHVA MAKIN/2012/Chestnut/Stallion/106LG52
1 75 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:57.83 8:35:54.02 60/56 03:56 01:35:54 01:35:54 26.1 26.1 25.03 25.03 00:00
2 49 32 9:15:54.02 10:31:18.38 10:33:50.76 64/60 02:32 01:17:57 02:53:51 25.46 25.81 24.63 24.85 00:00
3 30 27 11:13:50.76 12:20:19.76 12:23:19.55 60/60 03:00 12:58:59 01:09:29 04:03:20 2437 254 2331 24.41 00:00
4 24 20 13:13:19.55 14:02:27.56 14:11:27.89 55/52 09:00 00:49:08 04:52:28 24.42 25.23 2442 24.41 00:00
TrailBy: 00:47:01:743 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:37 / 00:18:29 Emirates Stables/Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer
25 184 L MAHA JUMA OBAID SUROUR ALKETBI/10253460/UAE FAROUK BELFINA/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/108BK66
1 54 40 7:00:00.00 8:28:37.58 8:30:31.27 61/60 01:54 01:30:31 01:30:31 27.08 27.08 26.51 26.51 00:00
2 37 32 9:10:31.27 10:25:07.10 10:27:05.52 59/58 01:58 01:16:34 02:47:05 25.74 26.47 25.08 25.86 00:00
3 25 27 11:07:05.52 12:18:10.30 12:19:58.79 54/60 01:48 12:54:59 01:12:53 03:59:58 22.79 25.35 22.23 24.75 00:00
4 25 20 13:09:58.79 14:05:34.09 14:08:54.14 61/64 03:20 00:55:35 04:55:33 21.59 24.63 21.59 24.16 00:00
TrailBy: 00:50:08:280 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:15 / 00:09:01 FS Stables/Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami
26 ‘ NESREEN KHASRO ALI KHALED/10074031/COM SW HULTIMO/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/1060Z17
1 78 40 7:00:00.00 8:35:21.19 8:36:49.67 60/52  01:28 01:36:50 01:36:50 = 25.17 25.17 24.78 24.78 00:00
2 57 32 9:16:49.67 10:35:08.76 10:37:58.26 60/60  02:49 01:21:09 02:57:59  24.52 24.87 23.66 24.27 00:00
335 27 11:17:58.26 12:25:17.26 12:29:51.87 59/56  04:35 13:05:17 01:11:54 04:09:53 = 24.07 24.65 22.53 23.77 00:00
4 26 20 13:19:51.87 14:09:30.51 14:18:18.06 50/54  08:48 00:49:39 04:59:32  24.17 24.57 24.17 23.84 00:00
TrailBy: 00:54:04:697 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:25 / 00:17:40 Seeh Al Salaam Stables/Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi
27 BEE] L OMAR TALAL JUMA KHAMIS ALAJMI/10301581/UAE EL DOS MIR/2014/Grey/Gelding/1065X27
1 82 40 7:00:00.00 8:35:21.20 8:37:50.67 62/60 02:29  9:03:03 01:37:51 01:37:51 25.17 25.17 24.53 24.53 00:00
2 60 32 9:17:50.67 10:35:10.54 10:39:03.48 61/60 03:53 01:21:13  02:59:04 24.83 25.02 23.64 24.13 00:00
3 34 27 11:19:03.48 12:25:20.47 12:29:37.95 62/64 04:17 13:04:51 01:10:34 04:09:38 24.44 2486 22.96 23.79 00:00
4 27 20 13:19:37.95 14:09:30.95 14:23:24.25 58/56 13:53 00:49:53  04:59:31 24.06 24.72 24.06 23.84 00:00
TrailBy: 00:54:05:133 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:08 / 00:24:33 ::;: :\S'i St e S £ il Ll e VT
28 | . DILRUKSHAN VIJEN/10184808/SRI SB SET/2009/Grey/Gelding/105AN09
1 80 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:54.62 8:37:31.92 61/64 05:37 01:37:32  01:37:32 26.11 26.11 24.61 24.61 00:00
2 59 32 9:17:31.92 10:33:10.16 10:38:56.77 64/60 05:47 01:21:25 02:58:57 25.38 25.78 23.58 24.14 00:00
3 38 27 11:18:56.77 12:28:02.89 12:33:18.76 64/64 05:16 13:06:18 01:14:22 04:13:19 23.44 25.1 21.78 23.45 00:00
4 28 20 13:23:18.76 14:19:36.45 14:25:47.98 60/64 06:12 00:56:18  05:09:37 21.32 24.37 21.31 23.06 00:00
TrailBy: 01:04:10:633 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:43 / 00:22:52 Emirates Stables 1/Arif Ali Ismail Khan
29 L MOHAMED SAEED HELAL NASEEB ALMANSOORI/10114868/UAE ASTAFENDI/2007/Bay/Gelding/104EG59

1 79 40 7:00:00.00 8:35:22.69 8:37:11.34 51/56 01:49 01:37:11 01:37:11 25.16 25.16 24.7  24.7 00:00



Finish (49)

29 2 56 32 9:17:11.34 10:35:06.33 10:37:20.62 50/60 02:14
3 41 27 11:17:20.62 12:25:04.42 12:38:56.92 58/52 13:53
4 29 20 13:28:56.92 14:24:04.59 14:50:51.77 54/56 26:47

TrailBy: 01:08:38:773 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:11:10 / 00:44:43

30 = ALYASAAR ASAD ALSHEHADAT/10227545/SYR
1 89 40 7:00:00.00 8:37:31.62 8:41:13.18 61/63 03:42
2 65 32 9:21:13.18 10:41:31.18 10:45:50.07 61/64 04:19
3 42 27 11:25:50.07 12:39:44.28 12:42:56.24 62/64 03:12
4 30 20 13:32:56.24 14:26:10.61 14:31:54.86 55/60 05:44

TrailBy: 01:10:44:797 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:14 / 00:16:56

31 & PRABAT SINGH JETHU SINGH/10183794/IND

1 95 40 7:00:00.00 8:44:15.50 8:45:27.80 54/60 01:12
2 70 32 9:25:27.80 10:49:54.65 10:51:30.76 52/56 01:36
3 43 27 11:31:30.76 12:44:12.10 12:45:25.11 56/56 01:13
4 31 20 13:35:25.11 14:26:35.58 14:32:46.63 49/56 06:11

TrailBy: 01:11:09:767

32 L ALI MOHD MUBARAK AL ABBAR/10054564/UAE

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:33 / 00:10:12

1 97 40 7:00:00.00 8:44:15.02 8:45:37.65 51/52 01:23
2 72 32 9:25:37.65 10:49:56.05 10:51:40.94 55/60 01:45
3 46 27 11:31:40.94 12:44:14.04 12:46:11.75 59/60 01:58
4 32 20 13:36:11.75 14:26:36.48 14:32:52.76 50/48 06:16

TrailBy: 01:11:10:667

33 & RANI DAN PADAM SINGH/10146010/IND

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:50 / 00:11:23

1 96 40 7:00:00.00 8:44:16.11 8:45:35.69 58/60 01:20
2 69 32 9:25:35.69 10:49:54.54 10:51:26.00 53/52 01:31
3 45 27 11:31:26.00 12:44:13.76 12:45:54.97 59/60 01:41
4 33 20 13:35:54.97 14:26:36.65 14:36:43.51 56/56 10:07

TrailBy: 01:11:10:837

34 E& IKRAMUDHEEN SHOKAT ALI/10082661/IND

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:39 / 00:14:39

1 84 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:58.71 8:37:54.70 64/56 05:56
2 62 32 9:17:54.70 10:33:07.80 10:40:45.58 63/60 07:38
3 39 27 11:20:45.58 12:28:01.67 12:34:15.91 64/60 06:14
4 34 20 13:24:15.91 14:27:15.66 14:37:25.92 58/60 10:10

TrailBy: 01:11:49:850 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:29 / 00:29:58

35 - HASSAN NABEEL ABDULKARIM ALl AKBAR/20989/BRN

1 57 40 7:00:00.00 8:28:35.25 8:31:37.38 64/56 03:02
2 52 32 9:11:37.38 10:27:32.24 10:34:21.30 59/60 06:49
3 40 27 11:14:21.30 12:25:36.59 12:34:26.59 59/60 08:50
4 35 20 13:24:26.59 14:28:25.93 14:55:57.58 57/60 27:32

TrailBy: 01:13:00:113

Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:11:33 / 00:46:13

11:03:23 01:20:09 02:57:20
